
Friday, May 6 

Chicken Patty & Biscuit 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Chilled Peach Slices 

Monday, May 2 

French Toast Sticks 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Fresh Apples 

Tuesday, May 3 

Mini Pancakes 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Rosey Appleasauce 

Wednesday, May 4 

Breakfast Boat 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Fruit Cocktail 

Thursday, May 5 

Sausage  & Biscuit 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Fresh Bananas 

Friday, May 13 

Breakfast Sausage Pizza 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Fruit Cocktail 

Monday, May 9 

Sausage & Biscuit 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Chilled Peach Slices 

Tuesday, May 10 

Pancakes, Sausage Patty 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Fresh Bananas 

Wednesday, May 11 

Biscuit & Bacon 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Fresh Apples 

Thursday, May 12 

Waffles in a Bag 
Marshmallow Matey’s 
Chilled Diced Pears 

Monday, May 16 

Pancake on a Stick 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Fruit Cocktail 

Tuesday, May 17 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Choice of Yogurts 
Fresh Bananas 

Wednesday, May 18 

Sausage & Biscuit 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 
Blushing Chilled Pears 

Thursday, May 19 

Breakfast Burrito 
Assorted Cereal w/Toast 

Chilled Peach Slices 

Friday, May 20 

Yogurt Parfait 
Sausage & Biscuit 

Fresh Orange Smiles 

Assorted Fruit Juices 
& 

Fat Free Milk 
Flavored 

and 
Unflavored 

Assorted Jelly & Syrup 
MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Available Daily! 

Pass Christian School District K-12 

BREAKFAST MENU  
FOR  MAY 2016 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   

 
We’re here to 
serve you and 
your family  

delicious 
breakfast and  

lunch!   
Convenient, 
economical,  

healthy 
meals ! 

Pass Christian School District Summer Feeding Program 

Monday - Friday 
Please call 228-255-6209 for more info or 

visit our website, www.pc.k12.ms.us 

Adults: 
$2.25 Breakfast 

$3.50 Lunch 


